Prestige Equestrian - 16 August 2020

1 Dodson & Horrell 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entry

65
29
24
88
82
38
83
85
121
90
41
122
37
68
62

116

Von Sponeck, Alex
Tilsley, Jayne
Howse, Henrietta
Collier, Helen
Pyle, Samantha
Mcneil, Jemma
Pyle, Rosie
Bennett, Mark
Parr, Lucy
George, Leonne
Tice, Judy

Pope, Lucy
Mcneil, Jemma
Smith, Polly

Short, Emily Rachel

POLLARD, NAOMI

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 09:26:37

Horse

FAIRFIELD FLY BOY

UNFORGETTABLE IV

OX MOUNTAIN EAGLE

DIAMONTE JINX

BOBBY BALL

CURLEW OF KNIGHTS ENHAM

IHWT HARRIS

FLORENCE IX

CILSANE DYMINIAD HELEN

QUARTZ Il

MR. MILE HIGH

FOREVER FLORENCE

HARLEQUIN LUX

FREE MINER

BUDDY

NARRAMORE MATCHMAKER

Results

0/48.20 0/33.43
0/38.68 0/36.60
0/40.60 0/38.04
0/47.52 0/40.30
0/43.78 0/40.40
0/43.83 0/44.04
0/51.38 0/49.14
0/43.73 4(K)/42.40
0/47.00 4(K)/43.28
0/47.48 4(K)/48.36
0/49.60 4(K)/50.71
0/41.06 8(KK)/41.26
0/39.93 12(KRK)/56.90
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt

4(K)/37.01 8(KK)/35.66 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 09:26:37

Prize

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13



Prestige Equestrian - 16 August 2020

(2a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

124

17
24
39
88
27

96

131

41

113

85

121

34

60

23

66

122

49

58

116

Rider

Greenwood, Jasmine

Drower, Megan
Howse, Henrietta
Tuckwell, Molly
Collier, Helen
Braben, Emma

Pottie, Donald

Williams, Kate

Tice, Judy

Hall, Rachel

Bennett, Mark

Parr, Lucy

Bateson, Deborah Jane

Short, Emily Rachel

Cant, Samantha

Von Sponeck, Elspeth

Pope, Lucy

Thomas, Megan Olivia

Clack, Kelly

POLLARD, NAOMI

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 10:55:45

Horse

A FOLLY FASCINATION

SEE YOU THEN

OX MOUNTAIN EAGLE

CAVALIAW H

DIAMONTE JINX

SIR TWIXALOT

BEACH HILL

JORIAN VAN HET MANGELHOF

MR. MILE HIGH

RENKUM BALOUSINA

FLORENCE IX

CILSANE DYMINIAD HELEN

ALCHEMY HISTRONIX

BABOON zZ

CALCOURT STARLIGHT

FAIRFIELD FLY BOY

FOREVER FLORENCE

MULLENS DIAMOND GEM

AGHERLOW GOLD

NARRAMORE MATCHMAKER

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 10:55:45

Section

BNOVC

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

Results

0/39.71 0/38.84

0/39.53 0/41.81
0/35.90 0/44.86
0/36.56 0/46.93
0/41.31 0/50.02
0/48.08 0/53.48

0/42.60 0/55.51

0/45.98 0/56.20

0/47.08 0/60.06

0/41.53 4(K)/43.14

0/41.66 4(K)/50.81

0/43.54 4(K)/54.73

0/46.00 4(D)/63.30

0/39.71 8(KK)/55.01

0/46.60 10(KK:2)/66.30

0/40.68 12(KKK)/44.98

0/39.70 12(KKK)/50.91

4(K)/44.40 8(KK)/56.90

4(K)/37.58 (KWC)/--.- Elim-EOC

0/36.62 0/44.60 Tkt

Prize

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Prestige Equestrian - 16 August 2020

3 Dodson & Horrell 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 12:32:57

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
67 Moss, Bryony Jane SUMMERHOUSE ZIDONJA 0/41.41 0/37.48 25.00 | 1
98 Gill, Jasmine Emily ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 0/39.41 0/39.94 20.00 | 2
30 Dimery, Emily Clare THE STIG 0/41.81 0/40.68 18.00 || 3
48 Peates, Kevin UNIEK IV 0/40.71 0/41.83 18.00 | 4
29 Tilsley, Jayne UNFORGETTABLE IV 0/37.28 0/42.60 18.00 || 5
28 Jones, Sarah ZENZERO CELINE 0/42.13 0/43.53 18.00 || 6
106 Blandford, Katie ABBOTT JONESY 0/39.78 0/44.21 7
33 Stokoe, Lucie DOLORES 0/37.54 0/46.14 8
69 Ward, Persephone EXPERT Il 0/39.73 0/48.86 9
99 Pottie, Donald HEBE HAVANA 0/44.66 0/49.88 10
27 Braben, Emma SIR TWIXALOT 0/49.50 0/55.54 1
121 Parr, Lucy CILSANE DYMINIAD HELEN 0/42.20 0/56.18 12
23 Cant, Samantha CALCOURT STARLIGHT 0/47.76 0/62.73 13
119 Snow, Shannon SIRARCHIE 0/40.15 4(K)/39.50 14
92 Smart, Paige JIVE MASTER Il 0/40.15 4(K)/40.13 15
45 Matthews, Verity HELMS KISMET 4(K)/35.88 0/41.14 16
34 Bateson, Deborah Jane ALCHEMY HISTRONIX 0/39.40 4(K)/45.18 17
46 Benson, Hannah ROYAL STAR IV 4(K)/39.34 0/47.13 18
39 Tuckwell, Molly CAVALIAW H 4(K)/37.62 0/48.16 19
58 Clack, Kelly AGHERLOW GOLD 0/39.94 4(K)/48.86 20
36 Tooby, Rosie ISABELLAXI 0/41.90 4(K)/50.83 21
126 Hancox, Victoria LAFITE DE DONDERYE 0/39.98 4(K)/53.12 22
84 Pyle, Rosie WASHBROOK HUNNY 0/44.48 4(K)/53.98 23
41 Tice, Judy MR. MILE HIGH 0/45.73 4(K)/59.86 24
96 Pottie, Donald BEACH HILL 4(K)/43.70 4(K)/53.16 25
43 Baker, Jess TULLIBARDS OH GOODNESS 0/45.76 8(KK)/57.68 26
114 Hall, Charlotte J'S ANASTASIA 8(KK)/39.43 4(K)/43.01 27
49 Thomas, Megan Olivia MULLENS DIAMOND GEM 4(K)/41.40 8(KK)/56.34 28
115 Lloyd, Jessica IMAGINE VII (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
61 Short, Emily Rachel LEX 0/48.28 16(R:12)/76.84 Tkt -

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 12:32:57



(4a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

67
21
36
1
22
113
127
69
35
126
53
28
45
49
99
43
115
93
75
87

102

Rider

Moss, Bryony Jane
Smith, Mollie Rose
Tooby, Rosie

Daniel, Rebecca
Jones, Claire

Hall, Charlotte
Hancox, Victoria
Ward, Persephone
Bunce, Cindie
Hancox, Victoria
Owen, Amber

Jones, Sarah
Matthews, Verity
Thomas, Megan Olivia
Pottie, Donald

Baker, Jess

Lloyd, Jessica

Smart, Paige
Al-khafaji, Jodie

Van Puyenbroek, Olivia

WHITE, LOTTIE

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 13:50:21

Horse

SUMMERHOUSE ZIDONJA

CHURCH PARK ELITE

ISABELLA XI

ETANO IlI

PERCY POTTER

RENKUM BALOUSINA

SIMBAII

EXPERT Il

DREAM BREAKER

LAFITE DE DONDERYE

SILVER SERENADE Il

ZENZERO CELINE

HELMS KISMET

MULLENS DIAMOND GEM

HEBE HAVANA

TULLIBARDS OH GOODNESS

IMAGINE VII

BOUDEEH

JATOBA

MIKA IV

ALDATOS DIAMOND

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 13:50:21

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

Prestige Equestrian - 16 August 2020

Results

0/40.81 0/41.86
0/41.68 0/43.60

0/41.11 0/50.31

0/45.80 0/53.78

0/42.03 4(K)/42.10

0/41.98 4(K)/45.43

0/42.06 4(K)/49.26

0/36.54 4(K)/50.01

0/38.96 4(K)/52.63

4(K)/40.88 0/55.43

0/42.40 8(KK)/53.18

4(K)/39.64 4(K)/55.00
4(K)/34.90 8(KK)/41.61

0/39.43 12(KKK)/51.08
4(K)/43.06 8(KK)/54.05
8(KK)/43.88 8(KK)/53.41
12(KKD)/50.18 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(KFR)/--.-- Elim-FR

(KCKD)/--.—- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/39.90 4(K)/45.98 Tkt

Prize

30.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Prestige Equestrian - 16 August 2020

(5a) Dodson & Horrell 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round &
(5b) Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 15:42:26

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
112 Cornock, Millicent BOAVISTA DELSENDAM 1.05AM || 0/38.05 0/39.76 35.00 1
21 Smith, Mollie Rose CHURCH PARK ELITE 1.05AM || 0/40.73 0/42.82 25.00 || 2
70 Enright, Morgan TRACEY Z 1.05AM || 0/38.93 0/43.14 20.00 || 3
128 Hancox, Victoria CURIOUS GEORGE I 1.05AM || 0/39.68 0/43.60 18.00 | 4
109 Mecphillips, Faye DROMBANE REBEL 1.05AM || 0/35.35 0/46.38 18.00 | 5
129 Hancox, Victoria PETTI CASH 1.05AM || 0/42.90 0/49.00 18.00 | 6
86 Meredith, Amy NELLY Il 1.05AM | 0/38.12 4(K)/41.70 7
73 Pichilingi, Samantha Claire TIFFCRUM FLIGHT 1.05AM || 0/40.98 4(K)/42.41 8
30 Dimery, Emily Clare THE STIG 1.05AM || 0/39.10 4(K)/42.83 9
125 Macbeth, Catherine LEVISOUN 1.05AM || 0/43.63 4(K)/44.78 10
31 Blumberg, Kelly Sian VIVANT MAMBA 1.05AM | 0/39.06 4(K)/47.83 11
46 Benson, Hannah ROYAL STAR IV 1.05AM || 0/41.00 4(K)/50.76 12
130 Hancox, Victoria ENDEAVOUR V 1.05AM || 0/41.28 4(K)/54.78 13
89 Porter, Holly JOLIEN FW 1.05AM || 0/42.90 4(K)/57.05 14
115 Lloyd, Jessica IMAGINE VII 1.05AM | 0/43.08 4(D)/61.24 15
22 Jones, Claire PERCY POTTER 1.05AM || 0/42.11 4(R)/65.86 16
92 Smart, Paige JIVE MASTER Il 1.05AM || 0/47.08 8(KK)/46.16 17
123 Gibb, Willa ASHWOOD MINISTREL BOY 1.05AM || 4(K)/38.01 4(K)/46.81 18
103 Cornock, Millicent FLIPPER NOUVELLE 1.05AM | 0/39.28 8(RK)/61.40 19
119 Snow, Shannon SIR ARCHIE 1.05AM || 12(KKK)/41.03 0/50.15 20
106 Blandford, Katie ABBOTT JONESY 1.05AM || 8(KK)/41.80 4(K)/52.23 21
32 Lake, Mechelle CHATEAU DE FLEURIE 1.05AM || 0/38.48 12(KKR)/53.21 22
76 Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus JATOBA 1.05AM | 4(K)/41.38 12(KKK)/54.35 23
52 Clunes, Emily GLOBAL ATHENA 1.05M 0/36.86 0/41.74 35.00 1
51 Wagstaff, Kimberley CANNET Z 1.05M 0/41.70 0/47.00 25.00 || 2
40 Scammell, Louise COUNTRY CRUISE 1.05M 0/41.41 0/47.13 3
118 Drower, Megan UTAHS GLOW 1.06M 4(K)/41.98 0/52.08 4
35 Bunce, Cindie DREAM BREAKER 1.05M 0/38.26 8(KK)/50.75 5
78 Bragg, Sheenagh STAR OF FREEDOM 1.05M 4(K)/40.78 12(KKK)/44.80 6
33 Stokoe, Lucie DOLORES 1.05AM || (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
74 Teape, Holly DOLLYS FLIGHT 1.05AM | (RT)/--.-- Ret. -
33 Stokoe, Lucie DOLORES 1.05AM || 12(KKK)/35.76 8(KK)/47.61 HC -
115 Lloyd, Jessica IMAGINE VII 1.05AM || 8(KR)/54.74 4(K)/52.63 HC -
78 Bragg, Sheenagh STAR OF FREEDOM 1.05M 0/38.83 0/49.73 HC -
47 WHITEHEAD, PHIP SAM 1.05M 0/43.83 8(KK)/65.90 Tkt -

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 15:42:26



Prestige Equestrian - 16 August 2020

(6a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 16:53:45

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
112 Cornock, Millicent BOAVISTA DELSENDAM 1.10C1 0/47.40 0/34.00 40.00 || 1
72 Pudge, Charlotte CASSINARO DREAM 1.10C1 0/49.13 0/34.33 30.00 | 2
104 Cornock, Millicent FORSYTHE JOHN VDL NC1 0/56.04 0/39.34 20.00 || 3
52 Clunes, Emily GLOBAL ATHENA NC1 0/50.66 0/40.43 18.00 | 4
105 Cornock, Millicent CALCOURTADJE T NC1 0/52.86 0/42.91 18.00 | 5
44 Buffin, Helen JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF 1.10C1 0/53.23 0/45.21 6
53 Owen, Amber SILVER SERENADE Il NCA1 0/50.65 0/45.45 7
56 Needham, Holly HENDRIX V NC1 0/54.88 0/50.48 8
125 Macbeth, Catherine LEVISOUN 1.10C1 4(K)/51.55 0/39.32 9
50 Hicks, Sarah JOPLIN IV NC1 0/47.80 4(K)/40.66 10
31 Blumberg, Kelly Sian VIVANT MAMBA NC1 0/48.96 4(K)/42.26 11
40 Scammell, Louise COUNTRY CRUISE NC1 0/51.53 4(K)/43.26 12
111 Daniel, Rebecca ETANO IIl 1.10C1 4(K)/55.64 0/48.13 13
57 Needham, Holly ADRENALIN |1 1.10C1 4(K)/51.66 0/48.21 14
109 Mcphillips, Faye DROMBANE REBEL 1.10C1 4(K)/44.38 4(K)/37.90 15
73 Pichilingi, Samantha Claire TIFFCRUM FLIGHT NC1 4(K)/48.06 4(K)/40.41 16
123 Gibb, Willa ASHWOOD MINISTREL BOY NC1 0/47.06 8(KK)/43.11 17
103 Cornock, Millicent FLIPPER NOUVELLE 1.10C1 8(KK)/48.98 0/44.91 18
32 Lake, Mechelle CHATEAU DE FLEURIE 1.10C1 4(K)/48.15 4(K)/47.80 19
54 Owen, Amber COULD BE GOLD 1.10C1 8(KR)/62.56 0/49.00 20
91 George, Leonne CROUSEWAN EB Z NC1 4(K)/55.45 4(K)/53.56 21
25 Findley, Judith CONTORY Il NC1 0/47.76 8(KR)/61.06 22
130 Hancox, Victoria ENDEAVOUR V NCA1 8(KK)/52.53 4(K)/46.86 23
120 Bambridge, Katie Mary LAWA NC1 16(KKKK)/52.10 9(KR:1)/65.72 24
129 Hancox, Victoria PETTI CASH NC1 4(R)/66.10 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 16:53:45



Entry

50
110
25
72

44

Prestige Equestrian - 16 August 2020

(7a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (7b) Senior 1.15m Open

Rider

Hicks, Sarah
Becker, Ryan
Findley, Judith
Pudge, Charlotte

Buffin, Helen

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 17:08:24

Horse Section Results
JOPLIN IV BM1.15 || 0/47.90 0/41.28
HOMEIN BM1.15 | 0/45.48 0/41.91
CONTORY IlI BM1.15 || 0/50.00 0/48.84
CASSINARO DREAM BM1.15 || 0/48.11 4(K)/41.48
JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF BM1.15 || 4(K)/54.33 4(K)/52.50

Printed by Helen Barber at 16/08/2020 17:08:24

Prize

50.00

PI

1



